

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "of: " insert "

(1) "

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "Representatives" insert " who is serving on the standing committee on health and human services"

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert a semicolon

On page 1, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "Representatives, " insert "

(2) "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "Senate" insert " who is serving on the standing committee on health and human services"

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete ", " and insert ";

(3) "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete ", " and insert ";

(4) "

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert ";

(5) "

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "two representatives" and insert "One representative"

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, remove the overstrikes from "two representatives of "

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "of " insert "local "

On page 1, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, remove the overstrikes from "law enforcement,"

On page 1, line 8, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert ";

(6) "

On page 1, line 8, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 8, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete ", " and insert ";

(7) "

On page 1, line 8, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete ", " and insert ";

(8) "

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "department," and insert "Department of Health;

(9) One representative from the Department of Public Safety;"

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one practitioner with experience in medical cannabis issues, one nurse, " and insert "

(10) Two physicians;

(11) One drug counselor;

(12) One member of a parent organization;

(13) One mayor from a rural municipality with a population less than twenty thousand;

(14) One mayor from an urban municipality with a population greater than twenty thousand;

(15) "

On page 1, line 10, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "one " and insert "One "

On page 1, line 11, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete ", one person with experience in policy development or implementation in the field of medical cannabis," and insert ";

(16) One person from a cannabis dispensary"

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "cannabis," delete " and"

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "three" and insert " ; and"

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "three " insert "

(17) One "

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "patients" and insert "patient"